
ID ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource
Initials

Pred

1 1 PROJECT KICK-OFF ACTIVITIES 4 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/12/15
2 2 Project Planning 1 day Mon 6/8/15 Tue 6/9/15
3 3 Hold Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Tue 6/9/15 Wed 6/10/15 2
4 4 Deliverable Preparation 1 day Wed 6/10/15 Thu 6/11/15 3
5 5 Deliverable: Detailed Work Plan and Schedule 0 days Thu 6/11/15 Thu 6/11/15 4
6 6 Review Detailed Deliverables of Strategic Tech. Integration Plan 1 day Thu 6/11/15 Fri 6/12/15 5
7 7 AS-IS STATE PROCESS CAPTURE AND ANALYSIS 13.5 days Fri 6/12/15 Thu 7/2/15 1
8 8 Service Center 1 day Fri 6/12/15 Mon 6/15/15
9 9 Current State Process and Data Capture (2 sessions) 0.5 days Fri 6/12/15 Mon 6/15/15
10 10 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Mon 6/15/15 Mon 6/15/15 9
11 11 DD-214 Database Team 1 day Mon 6/15/15 Tue 6/16/15 8
12 12 Current State Process and Data Capture (1 session) 0.5 days Mon 6/15/15 Tue 6/16/15
13 13 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Tue 6/16/15 Tue 6/16/15 12
14 14 Veteran Homeless Programs 3 days Tue 6/16/15 Fri 6/19/15 11
15 15 Current State Process and Data Capture (7 sessions) 2 days Tue 6/16/15 Thu 6/18/15
16 16 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 1 day Thu 6/18/15 Fri 6/19/15 15
17 17 Behavioral Health Programs 2 days Fri 6/19/15 Tue 6/23/15 14
18 18 Current State Process and Data Capture (2 sessions) 1 day Fri 6/19/15 Mon 6/22/15
19 19 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 1 day Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15 18
20 20 VIP, TWP, and IVP Programs 2 days Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15 17
21 21 Current State Process and Data Capture (4 sessions) 1.5 days Tue 6/23/15 Thu 6/25/15
22 22 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Thu 6/25/15 Thu 6/25/15 21
23 23 CQAP, VEMP & MTC 1.5 days Thu 6/25/15 Mon 6/29/15 20
24 24 Current State Process and Data Capture (3 sessions) 1 day Thu 6/25/15 Fri 6/26/15
25 25 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Fri 6/26/15 Mon 6/29/15 24
26 26 VCC and VetCorps 1.5 days Mon 6/29/15 Tue 6/30/15 23
27 27 Current State Process and Data Capture (2 sessions) 1 day Mon 6/29/15 Tue 6/30/15
28 28 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15 27
29 29 King County Programs 1.5 days Tue 6/30/15 Thu 7/2/15 26
30 30 Current State Process and Data Capture (2 sessions) 1 day Tue 6/30/15 Wed 7/1/15
31 31 Preliminary Process and Data Analysis 0.5 days Wed 7/1/15 Thu 7/2/15 30
32 32 JULY DELIVERABLES 10.5 days Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/16/15 7
33 33 DVA / HCA / DSHS Client Registry Data Exchange Report 6.5 days Thu 7/2/15 Fri 7/10/15
34 34 Process(es) Definition 1.5 days Thu 7/2/15 Fri 7/3/15
35 35 Data Analysis, Data Dictionary and Crosswalk Synthesis 1.5 days Fri 7/3/15 Tue 7/7/15 34
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36 36 Validation of Process and Data Assets and Dependencies 1.5 days Tue 7/7/15 Wed 7/8/15 35
37 37 Deliverable Preparation 2 days Wed 7/8/15 Fri 7/10/15 36
38 38 Deliverable: DVA / HCA / DSHS Client Registry Data Exchange Report 0 days Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 37
39 39 Federal Authoritative Data Report 4 days Fri 7/10/15 Thu 7/16/15 33
40 40 Process(es) Definition 1 day Fri 7/10/15 Mon 7/13/15
41 41 Data Analysis 1 day Mon 7/13/15 Tue 7/14/15 40
42 42 Validation of Process and Data Assets and Dependencies 1 day Tue 7/14/15 Wed 7/15/15 41
43 43 Deliverable Preparation 1 day Wed 7/15/15 Thu 7/16/15 42
44 44 Deliverable: Federal Authoritative Data Report 0 days Thu 7/16/15 Thu 7/16/15 43
45 45 AUGUST DELIVERABLES 28.5 days Thu 7/16/15 Wed 8/26/15 32
46 46 Veteran Homeless Programs 8.5 days Thu 7/16/15 Wed 7/29/15
47 47 Research (including best practice, if available) 2.5 days Thu 7/16/15 Tue 7/21/15
48 48 Requirements Elicitation and Refactoring (4 sessions) 2 days Tue 7/21/15 Thu 7/23/15 47
49 49 Gap Analysis (Process, Data, Interoperability and Dependencies, Risks) 4 days Thu 7/23/15 Wed 7/29/15 48
50 50 Data Infrastructure Report 5.5 days Wed 7/29/15 Wed 8/5/15 46
51 51 Data Research and Analysis 1.5 days Wed 7/29/15 Thu 7/30/15
52 52 Data Dictionary Synthesis 2 days Thu 7/30/15 Mon 8/3/15 51
53 53 Identify Dependencies and Risks 2 days Mon 8/3/15 Wed 8/5/15 52
54 54 Crosswalk Report 5.5 days Wed 8/5/15 Thu 8/13/15 50
55 55 Process and Methodology Analysis 1.5 days Wed 8/5/15 Fri 8/7/15
56 56 Data Dictionary Synthesis 2 days Fri 8/7/15 Tue 8/11/15 55
57 57 Identify Dependencies and Risks 2 days Tue 8/11/15 Thu 8/13/15 56
58 58 Final Preparation 9 days Thu 8/13/15 Wed 8/26/15 54
59 59 Validation Workshops (6 sessions) 4 days Thu 8/13/15 Wed 8/19/15
60 60 Deliverable Preparation (3 deliverables) 5 days Wed 8/19/15 Wed 8/26/15 59
61 61 Deliverable: Veteran Homeless Programs Assessment and Recommendations 0 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15 60

62 62 Deliverable: Data Infrastructure Report 0 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15 61
63 63 Deliverable: Crosswalk Report 0 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15 62
64 64 FINAL ASSESSMENT AND DELIVERABLES 14 days Wed 8/26/15 Mon 9/14/15 45
65 65 Process Assessment and Recommendations 2 days Wed 8/26/15 Thu 8/27/15
66 66 Process Refactoring and Improvement Analysis 2 days Wed 8/26/15 Thu 8/27/15
67 67 Business Process Management Requirements 2 days Fri 8/28/15 Mon 8/31/15 65
68 68 Requirements Elicitation and Refactoring (4 sessions) 2 days Fri 8/28/15 Mon 8/31/15
69 69 Implementation Recommendations and Plan 2 days Tue 9/1/15 Wed 9/2/15 67
70 70 State Approved Platform Review 2 days Tue 9/1/15 Wed 9/2/15
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71 71 Final Preparation 8 days Thu 9/3/15 Mon 9/14/15 69
72 72 Validation Workshops (5 sessions) 4 days Thu 9/3/15 Tue 9/8/15
73 73 Deliverable Preparation (3 deliverables) 4 days Wed 9/9/15 Mon 9/14/15 72
74 74 Deliverable: Process Assessment and Recommendations 0 days Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/14/15 73
75 75 Deliverable: Business Process Management Requirements 0 days Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/14/15 74
76 76 Deliverable: Implementation Recommendations and Plan 0 days Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/14/15 75
77 77 Project Close 0 hrs Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/14/15 71
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